
SPARKLING

Prosecco      

Prosecco

Rose

Lambrusco      

WHITE   

Vernaccia

Pinot Grigio      

Garganega

Vermentino  

Moscato d’Asti

ROSE

Rosato

RED

Barbera        

Carmenere

Sangiovese          

Nero d’Avola

Nebbiolo

Veneto

Veneto

Emil ia-Romagna

Emil ia-Romagna

Tuscany

Frui l i  Venezia

Veneto

Sardinia

Piedmont

Veneto

Piedmont

Veneto

Tuscany

Salento

Piedmont

Indigenous

Mongarda Valdobbiadene

Suoli Cataldi

Cantini del la Pioppa

Toscolo

Silvio Jermann

Inama Soave Classico

Surrau

Cascina

Monte Del Fra ‘Ega

Ercole, Monferrato DOC

Inama Piu 

Dei Rosso di Montepulciano

Poggio Anima Asmodeus

Poderi Cel lario

   12

13

13

12

      12

    16

      13

      14

        12

       12

   11

   15

 15

   12 

             15

W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S



L I V E L Y  &  F R E S H
LATE NIGHT REMEDY | 14

mean mule gold agave, lemon, cinnamon demerara, yuzu sal ine

SOMETHIN’ WAS BREWIN’ | 14

j . r ieger gin, cocchi americano, thyme l iqueur, orange bitters, garl ic oi l

NEW BEATS AND NEW CUTS | 18

monkey 47 gin, lemon, beet shrub, sal ine

B O L D  &  S I L K Y
PERSEPHONE | 12

diplomatico reserva rum, px sherry, 

averna, black walnut

THE CHAI LIFE | 16

chai- infused knob creek rye, espresso, 

bai ley’s, cinnamon syrup, whipped horchata

MINOR OR MAJOR | 15

faccia brutto gorini amaro, montenegro, dry curaçao, lemon

THE CROSSFADER | 16

duck fat-washed blue note crossroads bourbon, 

tamarind syrup, angostura

C L A S S I C S
RYE OLD FASHIONED | 15

russel l ’s 6 year rye, demerara, angostura & orange bitters

MARTINI | 14

malfy gin, dry vermouth, orange bitters, ol ive & a twist  

PERSIMMON NEGRONI | 15

tom’s town botanical gin, select pi l la apertif, 

cocchi rosa, apologue persimmon l iqueur

B E E R
Pabst Blue Ribbon | 6 

Peroni | 7 

Boulevard Wheat | 8

City Barrel Rad AF Hazy IPA | 8

Boulevard Quirk Grapefruit Twist Seltzer | 7

Boulevard Lemon Wheat 0.0% | 7


